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Output 2.2
Question No. 70

Senator Ludwig asked the following question at the hearing on 24 May 2006:
Sheller Review:

a) On what date was a copy provided to the Department of the Prime Minister and Cabinet?

b) Were any electronic copies distributed?
The answer to the honourable senator’s question is as follows:

a) 27 April 2006.

b) Yes.
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